Alaskan Mist

All God's Children
Answering Angels
Arrayed in White
Autumn Sojourn
Awesome Bob

Barbie in Pink

Bas Relief

Beside Still Waters
Betty Ford

Bicolor Beautiful
Blissful Blackberry Pie
Bluegrass Music
Bonnie Holley

Born To Run
Boundless Beauty
Bridey Greeson
Burgundy Crab
Candied Popcorn Perfection
Canteloupe Stampede
Carved Initials
Christmas Greetings
Citrus Sunrise

Cooler By the Lake
Cosmic Sensation
Critical Mass

Cupid's Cupcake
Daddy's Little Girl
Double Eyed Pleasure
Double Medusa

Doyle Pierce

Edged in Ice

Electric Blue

Electric Marmalade Magic
Enduring Beauty
Eyes Right Jones
Face Dancer

Fame

Feliz Navidad

Fire on the Mountain
Flaming Red Pinwheel
Foggy London Town
Forever Redeemed
Gary Colby

Gathering Sunshine
George Washington
Glory in Red

Glory To His Name
Handsome Devil

Holy Guacamole
Hurricane Bob

Inner Space

Jay Farquhar

Kings Point

Lady Wu

Larry Allen Miller
Larry's Obsession
Leprechaun Prince
Linda Beck

Malaysian Marketplace
Mandalay Bay Music
Matthew Kaskel

Mike Longo
Mississippi Red Bed Beauty
Mississippi Red Dragon
Moments Rich in Blessings
Music Monkey
Narrow Road

North Wind Drifter
Northern Splendor
Pathway to Paradise
Peppermint Pinwheel
Pink Enchilada
Princess Diana
Princess of Wales
Purify My Heart
Radiation Biohazard

2007 Stamile
2008 Bell

2006 Stamile
2008 Korth
2005 Salter
2001 Pickles
2006 Petit

2001 Stamile
2005 Bell

2002 Kirchhoff
2006 Carpenter
2005 Salter
2006 Smith
2006 Corbett
2007 Stamile
2005 Stamile
2006 Smith & Grace
2004 Roberts
2004 Carr

2008 Korth
2006 Petit

2005 Salter
2005 Salter
2008 Korth
2002 Salter
2002 Whatley
2004 K. Herrington
2006 Smith & Grace
2006 George
2005 Gossard
2004 Grace & Smith
2004 K Herrington
2003 Abajian
2001 Kinnebrew
2006 Petit

2006 Wilkerson
2007 Korth
2006 Grace & Smith
2006 Carpenter
2004 Carpenter
2004 E. Shooter
2003 Salter
2005 Carpenter
2005 Petit

2005 Salter
2006 Stamile
2004 Carpenter
2006 Carpenter
2006 E. Shooter
2005 Salter
2003 B. Schwarz
2006 Petit

2003 Carpenter
2004 Trimmer
2002 Kirchhoff
2005 Stamile
2006 Petit

2007 Petit

2005 Agin

2005 Salter
2001 Salter
2008 Smith
2004 Kinnebrew
2005 Carpenter
2006 Carpenter
2004 Carpenter
2008 Korth
2008 Korth

2001 Schaben
2007 Korth
2005 Salter
2005 Salter
2006 Roberts
2007 Smith
2006 Stamile
2007 Korth
2000 Gossard
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36 E
25 ML
24 EM
30 M
29 EM
28 M
28 M
26 E
34 ML
30 EE
28 M
28 M
28 EM
30 M
28 M
28 M
26 EM
27 EM
25M
28 ML
32 ML
28 M
28 M
34 M
32M
24 M
20M
22E
26 EM
22 M
34 EM
29 EM
26 EM
24 EM
30 M
29 M
31EM
26 EM
26 EM
22M
31EM
30 ML
25 EM
26 M
26 M
28 M
22 EM
24 E
42M
26 M
40M
28 M
26 M
28 M
23 EE
28 EM
32M
31 M
25M
26 EM
28 EM
377
32E
34 M
18 EM
20M
31 M
43 M
44 M
34 M
28 M
30 M
26 M
30 M
35 EM
33 ML
37M

6.00
3.25
5.50
5.50
6.50
5.25
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.50
6.50
5.50
4.00
6.00
6.00
7.50
5.50
9.00
5.75
5.50
6.50
6.00
6.50
6.00
5.50
6.00
3.50
5.50
6.50
7.50
6.00
7.00
6.25
5.75
5.5-6
6.50
5.50
6.00
6.00
6.00
9.50
6.50
5.75
8.00
5.75
6.00
6.50
5.75
5.25
5.00
8.50
6.50
6.50
5.75
5.00
7.00
6.00
5.5-6
6.00
6.00
6.50
7.50
6.00
5.75
6.50
6.00
7.00
9.00
8.50
5.50
6.00
6.00
9.00
5.50
6.00
5.00
9.00

EVR
DOR
EVR
DOR
Sev
DOR
Sev
EVR
EVR
Sev
DOR
Sev
Sev
EVR
EVR
Sev
Sev
DOR
EVR
DOR
Sev
Sev
Sev
DOR
Sev
DOR
DOR
Sev
DOR
DOR
Sev
Sev
Sev
Sev
Sev
EVR
DOR
DOR
EVR
DOR
DOR
Sev
DOR
Sev
Sev
EVR
Sev
DOR
DOR
Sev
DOR
Sev
EVR
Sev
EVR
EVR
Sev
Sev
Sev
Sev
Sev
Sev
DOR
Sev
DOR
EVR
DOR
DOR
DOR
DOR
EVR
Sev
DOR
Sev
EVR
DOR
DOR

Pink with Gold edge

Round, Ruffled Light Tangerine/Wine eye
Alabaster CreamPlum Violet eye and edge
Creamy White Self/gold wire edge

Orange Cream blend

Cranberry with light halo Rose white edge
Clear Pink with gold edge

Golden yellow blend, sculpting

Medium Purple w/Slate Gray eye & edge
Garnet Red w/Chinese Red Watermark/halo
Red Orange/Yell Orange Bicolor, Yellow edge
Purple with White eye

Cream with Lavendar Blue Eye

Peach Melon blend, sculpting

Red with Gold Edge

Pastel White Blend with Gold eye

Rose Mauve/Blue Vi Wtrmk, Bl Vi Double eye
Reddish Purple with Black eye

Cream with Yellow Gold eye

Melon w/ darker throat & eye

Coral/ Watermelon w/Lighter wtrmk edge sculpt
Rose Red Self

Pale Orange Cream blend

Cool, Dark Lavender/lighter watermark& edge
Purple with White edge

Dark Red with Yellow edge

Rose Pink/Bright Rose Red eye

Rose self

Peach /Brick eye & edge

Rosy mauve/deeper band

Lavender/blue wtrmrk& Blue Gold Double edge
Purple with white edge

Vanilla with Royal Blue Eye & edge

Orange Self

Mango with wide looped ruffled edge

Med Peach with large plum eye/double edge
Butter yellow/triangular maroon eye & edge
Dark rose with yellow watermark & edge
Bright red/ red orange watermark & gold edge
Red orange Self

Rusty red with yellow orange eye

Lavender with ruffled Cream Lavender edge
Red with Ligher Salmon Red watermark
Rose with Gold edge

Butter yellow with Gold edge

Pink with Gold edge

Red self

Purple w/Lavender watermark & cream edge
Red self

Yellow with Green edge

Red and Pale Red bicolor

Peach w/Burgundy eye & gold wire edge
Purple with White watermark eye & edge
Coral Pink blend

Clear Rose Pink Self

Purple with Chartreuse Gold edge

Black Purple with white edge

Lavender Purple & Chartreuse/gold edge
Burg Purple w/Blue Purple eye/white/purple ruffle edge
Rose Pink bitone

Creamy White Pinkw/Ruffled gold edge
Glowing, clean orange w/deeper Orange eye
Sun yellow with very ruffled edge

Red self

Red with Cream yellow edge

Lavender Blend

Hot Orange with Red eye and edge

Red with Yellow throat and mid ribs
Lavender pink with white edge

Pink orange poly chrome with darker edge
Pink with heavy gold edge

Rose pink bitone

Pink self

Baby ribbon pink with cream yellow edge
Powder pink with yellow green edge

Near white with pink eye and edge

Maroon bicolor and yellow midribs

UNF

Double
Double
UNF, Dbl

Unf

unf

Double

Double
Double

unf
unf
unf

unf

unf



Ranger Bob
Reagan Kate
Riders of the Storm
Ruby Corsage
Some Sweet Day
Song of the Empire
Spocks Ears

Star Over Oz

Susie Tee
Tangerine Twirl Cupcake
Tapestry in Time
The Band Played On
The Terminator
Timeless Majesty
Torch Song Trilogy
Tropical Cooler
Wonder of it All
Zoot Sims
HB=Hugh Buntyn
TB=Tim Bell
NH=Nicole Harry
MJ=Memory Jordan
PK=Phil Korth
NW=Nan Wilkerson

2005
2008
2004
2007
2007
2006
2004
2005
2006
2006
2005
2007
2006
2006
2004
2005
2006
2003

Reilly

Korth

Salter
Stamile
Stamile
Carpenter
Hanson

K. Herrington
Petit

K. Herrington
Salter
Stamile
Stamile
Carpenter
Petit

Salter

Carr
Bachman
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29 M
34 M
28 ML
22 M
35M
28 M
30 ML
28 EM
24 M
35 EM
32E
25E
32M
29L
27 M
25M
27E
52 ML

5.75
5.50
7.00
4.25
6.25
5.75
6.00
8.50
5.00
5.25
6.00
5.50
7.50
7.00
6.00
5.50
5.75
7.00

Sev
DOR
Sev
Sev
EVR
DOR
Sev
Sev
Sev
DOR
Sev
EVR
EVR
DOR
Sev
DOR
DOR
DOR

Vibrant red with lemon cream eye

Light pink with rose eye and edge

Purple with washed violet watermakrk and eye
Ruby Red self

Lavender Rose with Green Gold edge
Golden yellow sculped w/rose ruffled edge
Purple lavender blend and white edge
Purple with star shaped yellow eye

Pink lavender with blue violet eye & picotee
Tangerine carroty blend

Cream with washed Blue Violet eye

Orchid Rose with black eue and edge
Dusky Rose with gold edge

Mauve with yellow edge

Dark Rose Red with wire gold edge

Peach Pink with rose eye and edge

Pale Lavender with Yellow Gold edge
Persimmon Orange Blend with Yellow halo

updated 4/4/2008

Double

unf

Double

Double



